Product Benefits & Features

Cooking with steam can preserve up to 90% of
vitamin C.

The SteamPro oven provides you with baking, roasting,
stewing and steaming functions to get the most out of
your recipes. Steamify adds the right amount of steam,
making your favorite food crispy and tasty with up to
90% of vitamin C retained.

Based on external tests comparing raw broccoli against steamed broccoli vitamin C levels. Test performed
based on determination of ascorbic acid (vitamin C) in foodstuff by HPLC/UV-visible method

Bl Oven

NBB8S621AB

Take control of your cooking with EXCite

EXCite is the responsive touch-screen TFT display that
gives intuitive access to the different features of your
oven. It provides you with information as you cook,
ensuring you have full control over your recipes.

Assisted Cooking. Extra help when cooking

The AssistedCooking function gives you intuitive access to a wide range of
dishes where the oven adjusts automatically. Or the time and temperature can
be fully controlled by you.

Steam Cleaning. For effortless oven cleaning
Steam Cleaning notifies you when it's time to clean and
easily remove grime with a damp cloth. Using steam to
clean stains, it requires up to 95% less energy than
pyrolytic cleaning.

Get connected. And change the way you cook
Connectivity lets you control your oven from anywhere
with our app. Get tips and improve cooking techniques
with app-controlled functions at your fingertips.

* Multifunction oven with steam

» EcoLine - Our most energy efficient appliances

* Made in Germany

« Exclusive black kitchen retail furniture design

» Connectivity - oven with Wifi

« SoftMotion™ for a smooth, silent action when closing the door

» MaxiKlasse™ - extra large cavity size

« Electronic temperature regulation

» Temperature range 30°C - 230°C

* core temperature sensor

» Cooking assistant

* Residual heat indication

» Automatic safety switch off oven function

« Easy to clean door

* Runners with easy entry

« Grill heating element

« Electronic Child Lock safety function

* Cooling fan

« Fast oven heat up function

» 22 cooking functions

» Cooking functions: Preserving, Slow Cooking, Steam regenerating, Steamify,
True fan cooking, Turbo grilling, Au Gratin, Bottom heat, Bread baking,
Conventional/Traditional cooking, Defrost, Dough proving, Drying, Frozen
foods, Full steam, Grilling, Humidity High, Humidity Low, Keep warm, Moist fan
baking, Pizza setting, Plate warming

» Upgradeable with: TR1ILFSTV, TR3LFSTV


https://api.electrolux-medialibrary.com/asset/a6408eda-035d-4a96-aca1-1a232764acd9/E4RM3Q/241114LCZS/WS_ZOD/241114LCZS.jpg

AE

Product Specification

Product Number Code

EAN

EPREL Registration Code

Energy Efficiency Class — Main Oven
Built in height, mm

Built in width, mm

Built in depth, mm

Height, mm

Width, mm

Depth, mm

Cooking functions - Main oven

Volume usable, | Main Oven
Main colour

Plug Type

Cord length, m

Total electricity loading, W

e~

HO5VV-F

944 035 102
7333394073729
2092485
A++
590
560
550
594
595
567
Preserving, Slow Cooking, Steam
regenerating, Steamify, True fan
cooking, Turbo grilling, Au Gratin,
Bottom heat, Bread baking,
Conventional/Traditional cooking,
Defrost, Dough proving, Drying,
Frozen foods, Full steam, Grilling,
Humidity High, Humidity Low, Keep
warm, Moist fan baking, Pizza setting,
Plate warming
70
Black
Schuko
15
3500

PSGBOV180DEO000F

Volt, V

Frequency, Hz

Required fuse (A)

Lamp power, W

Gross weight, kg

Net weight, kg

Package height, mm

Package width, mm

Package depth, mm

Weight (g) of Corrugated Cardboard
Weight (g) of Paper/Carton

Weight (g) of Wood

Weight (g) of Polyethylene (PE)
Weight (g) of Polypropylene (PP)
Weight (g) of Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)
Weight (g) of PU Foam

Weight (g) of Iron/Steel

Weight (g) of Rubber

Country of origin

<+ min. 1500 —

o~

HO5VV-F

Bl Oven

NBB8S621AB

220-240
50
16
65
36
35

670
635
670
199
24

135

800

o

DE

PSGBOV180DE0000G



https://api.electrolux-medialibrary.com/asset/c71e9504-6710-4990-b616-31bcde85e471/E4RM3Q/PSGBOV180DE0000F/WS_ZOD/PSGBOV180DE0000F.jpg
http://productinformation.int.electrolux.com/WEB/EMEA/EEFiles/GetPicture.ashx?Url=https://api.electrolux-medialibrary.com/asset/e8b1149b-0be0-48b8-9501-153106d755b2/E4RM3Q/PSGBOV180DE0000G/PN/PSGBOV180DE0000G.jpg

