

NBB8S621AB



Product Benefits & Features



Cooking with steam can preserve up to 90% of vitamin C.

The SteamPro oven provides you with baking, roasting, stewing and steaming functions to get the most out of your recipes. Steamify adds the right amount of steam, making your favorite food crispy and tasty with up to 90% of vitamin C retained.



Take control of your cooking with EXCite

EXCite is the responsive touch-screen TFT display that gives intuitive access to the different features of your oven. It provides you with information as you cook, ensuring you have full control over your recipes.

Based on external tests comparing raw broccoli against steamed broccoli vitamin C levels. Test performed based on determination of ascorbic acid (vitamin C) in foodstuff by HPLC/UV-visible method

Assisted Cooking. Extra help when cooking

The AssistedCooking function gives you intuitive access to a wide range of dishes where the oven adjusts automatically. Or the time and temperature can be fully controlled by you.



Steam Cleaning. For effortless oven cleaning

Steam Cleaning notifies you when it's time to clean and easily remove grime with a damp cloth. Using steam to clean stains, it requires up to 95% less energy than pyrolytic cleaning.



Get connected. And change the way you cook

Connectivity lets you control your oven from anywhere with our app. Get tips and improve cooking techniques with app-controlled functions at your fingertips.

- · Multifunction oven with steam
- · EcoLine Our most energy efficient appliances
- · Made in Germany
- · Exclusive black kitchen retail furniture design
- Connectivity oven with Wifi
 SoftMotion™ for a smooth, silent action when closing the door
 MaxiKlasse™ extra large cavity size
- · Electronic temperature regulation
- Temperature range 30°C 230°C
- core temperature sensor
- Cooking assistant
- · Residual heat indication
- · Automatic safety switch off oven function
- · Easy to clean door
- · Runners with easy entry
- Grill heating element
- · Electronic Child Lock safety function
- · Cooling fan
- Fast oven heat up function
- 22 cooking functions
- Cooking functions: Preserving, Slow Cooking, Steam regenerating, Steamify, True fan cooking, Turbo grilling, Au Gratin, Bottom heat, Bread baking, Conventional/Traditional cooking, Defrost, Dough proving, Drying, Frozen foods, Full steam, Grilling, Humidity High, Humidity Low, Keep warm, Moist fan baking, Pizza setting, Plate warming
- Upgradeable with: TR1LFSTV, TR3LFSTV



NBB8S621AB

Product Specification			
Product Number Code	944 035 102	Volt, V	220-240
EAN	7333394073729	Frequency, Hz	50
EPREL Registration Code	2092485	Required fuse (A)	16
Energy Efficiency Class – Main Oven	A++	Lamp power, W	65
Built in height, mm	590	Gross weight, kg	36
Built in width, mm	560	Net weight, kg	35
Built in depth, mm	550	Package height, mm	670
Height, mm	594	Package width, mm	635
Width, mm	595	Package depth, mm	670
Depth, mm	567	Weight (g) of Corrugated Cardboard	199
Cooking functions - Main oven	Preserving, Slow Cooking, Steam regenerating, Steamify, True fan cooking, Turbo grilling, Au Gratin, Bottom heat, Bread baking, Conventional/Traditional cooking, Defrost, Dough proving, Drying, Frozen foods, Full steam, Grilling, Humidity High, Humidity Low, Keep warm, Moist fan baking, Pizza setting, Plate warming	Weight (g) of Paper/Carton	24
		Weight (g) of Wood	0
		Weight (g) of Polyethylene (PE)	135
		Weight (g) of Polypropylene (PP)	0
		Weight (g) of Polystyrene (EPS/EPP)	800
		Weight (g) of PU Foam	0
		Weight (g) of Iron/Steel	0
		Weight (g) of Rubber	0
Volume usable, I Main Oven	70	Country of origin	DE
Main colour	Black		
Plug Type	Schuko		
Cord length, m	1.5		
Total electricity loading, W	3500		



